
# of 

Permits
Rental Address 24 Hour Local Contact Information

1 1670 Spring Street Kathleen Gudino: c. (707) 592-0468; h. 

(707) 257-0137; 

kathleen.wagnergudino.tu.edu

2 1160 Church Street Brian Yates: (707) 953-4592;             

yatesescape@comcast.net

3 950 Mccorkle Avenue Pamela Dunn: (415) 596-5010;    

pammy_dunn@yahoo.com;        Mari 

Jansdotter: (415) 971-3765  

mjansdotter@yahoo.com

4 1516 Oak Avenue David Wright: (707) 299-9843; 

wdavidwright@gmail.com

5 1172 Hudson Avenue Suzanne Nicolas: h. (707) 967-9470;   

c. (415) 225-4972; 

suzyree3@gmail.com  

6 1025 Pratt Avenue Luz Martinez: c. (707) 637-3117; 

luzjmartinez@gmail.com

7 956 Mccorkle Avenue Lars Kronmark: h. (707) 963-7275;    c. 

(415) 309-9938; larsk99@earthlink.net

8 931 Charter Oak Avenue Stacey Radinger: h. (707) 967-8673; c. 

(707) 967-8296; sradi93466@aol.com

9 1242 Madrona Avenue Peter Dahl: h. (707) 963-3718;              

c. (707) 304-3224

10 1132 Church Street Perry Clark: (707) 477-5029                

perrrymclark@mail.com

11 1243 Stockton Street Jake Podesta: (530) 330-3845       

jspodesta@gmail.com

12 2080 Spring Mountain Road Leann McLean: (707) 815-0812   

lmclean@quintess.com

13 1732 Main Street Kirk Venge: (707) 337-8320     

kirk@vengevineyards.com

14 2150 Spring Mountain Road Jeanne Cabral: h. (707) 944-8662     c. 

(707) 974-8306                       

e.cabral@comcast.net

15 940 Brown Street Jill Russo/Monica Miller: (415) 488-

5030; (707) 815-7991          

jillrusso@gmail.com

16 1407 Kearney Street Sara Cakebread: (707) 254-5309 

scakebread@comcast.net

17 489 Fulton Lane Amy Edelen: (707) 205-5066      

amy@mattrogersant.com
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18 1702 Tainter Street Matt Demchuck: (707) 975-7076; 

matthew@demchuk.com

19 503 Fulton Lane Erin Lail: (707) 963-5533; (707) 333-

5596      erin@hdnapavalley.com
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